
SCHEDULE OPEN

Division : Open A
Day Time Field Result Description

Sat. 23.08 21h00 M Finland vs. France - Pre. Round

Sun. 24.08 09h00 2 Sweden vs. Italy - Pre. Round
13h00 4 France vs. Italy - Pre. Round
13h00 5 Finland vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round
17H00 5 Sweden vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round

Mon. 25.08 09h00 4 Sweden vs. France - Pre. Round
13h00 5 Sweden vs. Finland - Pre. Round
13h00 7 Switzerland vs. Italy - Pre. Round
17h00 4 Finland vs. Italy - Pre. Round
17h00 5 Switzerland vs. France - Pre. Round

Division : Open B
Day Time Field Result Description

Sun. 24.08 11h00 2 Denmark vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
11h00 3 Germany vs. Austria - Pre. Round
11h00 6 Great Britain vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
15h00 3 Germany vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
15h00 6 Denmark vs. Austria - Pre. Round
15h00 10 Great Britain vs. Ireland - Pre. Round

Mon. 25.08 11h00 3 Germany vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round
11h00 4 Denmark vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
11h00 8 Austria vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
15h00 2 Netherlands vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
15h00 4 Germany vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
15h00 9 Great Britain vs. Austria - Pre. Round

Tue. 26.08 09h00 4 Great Britain vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
09h00 9 Netherlands vs. Austria - Pre. Round
09h00 11 Germany vs. Ireland - Pre. Round

Division : Open C
Day Time Field Result Description

Tue. 26.08 17h00 8 1A vs. 3B - intermediate C
17h00 9 2A vs. 1B - intermediate C
17h00 11 3A vs. 2B - intermediate C

Wed. 27.08 11h00 3 1A vs. 2B - intermediate C
11h00 4 2A vs. 3B - intermediate C
11h00 5 3A vs. 1B - intermediate C
15h00 3 1A vs. 1B - intermediate C
15h00 4 2A vs. 2B - intermediate C
15h00 5 3A vs. 3B - intermediate C

Division : Open D
Day Time Field Result Description

Tue. 26.08 15h00 8 4A vs. 6B - intermediate D
15h00 9 5A vs. 4B - intermediate D

Wed. 27.08 09h00 6 5A vs. 5B - intermediate D
13h00 8 4A vs. 5B - intermediate D
15h00 6 5A vs. 6B - intermediate D
17h00 11 4A vs. 4B - intermediate D
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Thu. 28.08 13h00 6 3D vs. 5D - ranking 9-11
17h00 7 4D vs. 5D - ranking 9-11

Fri. 29.08 9h00 10 3D vs. 4D - ranking 9-11

Division : Open Quarters, semis and Final
Day Time Field Result Description

Thu. 28.08 11h00 1 1C vs. 2D - Quarter 1
11h00 3 2C vs. 1D - Quarter 2
11h00 4 3C vs. 6C - Quarter 3
11h00 6 4C vs. 5D - Quarter 4
15h00 1 LQ1 vs. LQ4 - Semi 3
15h00 2 LQ2 vs. LQ3 - Semi 4

Fri. 29.08 11h00 1 WQ1 vs. WQ4 - Semi 1
11h00 5 WQ2 vs. WQ3 - Semi 2
11h00 7 LS3 vs. LS4 - Ranking 7/8
13h00 10 WS3 vs. WS4 - Ranking 5/6
15h00 11 LS1 vs. LS2 - Ranking 3/4

Sat. 30.08 14h00 M WS1 vs. WS2 - Final
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SCHEDULE WOMEN

Division : Women
Day Time Field Result Description

Sun. 24.08 9h00 6 Italy vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
11h00 4 Finland vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round
11h00 10 Sweden vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
11h00 11 Germany vs. France - Pre. Round
13h00 6 Denmark vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
15h00 4 Germany vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
15h00 11 Finland vs. Italy - Pre. Round

Mon. 25.08 9h00 7 Netherlands vs. France - Pre. Round
11h00 5 Sweden vs. Germany - Pre. Round
11h00 7 Italy vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
13h00 8 Netherlands vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
15h00 5 Italy vs. France - Pre. Round
15h00 8 Finland vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
17h00 8 Great Britain vs. Denmark - Pre. Round

Tue. 26.08 9h00 2 Finland vs. France - Pre. Round
9h00 3 Great Britain vs. Italy - Pre. Round

11h00 2 Germany vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
11h00 8 Sweden vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
13h00 1 Great Britain vs. France - Pre. Round
15h00 2 Sweden vs. Italy - Pre. Round
15h00 3 Finland vs. Germany - Pre. Round
17h00 3 Netherlands vs. Ireland - Pre. Round

Wed. 27.08 9h00 7 Finland vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
11h00 8 Great Britain vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
13h00 5 Sweden vs. France - Pre. Round
13h00 7 Finland vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
15h00 7 Germany vs. Italy - Pre. Round
17h00 7 Great Britain vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
17h00 8 Sweden vs. Ireland - Pre. Round

Thu. 28.08 11h00 10 Netherlands vs. Italy - Pre. Round
11h00 11 Germany vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round
13h00 11 France vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
15h00 3 Finland vs. Sweden - Pre. Round
17h00 8 Germany vs. Denmark - Pre. Round
17h00 11 France vs. Ireland - Pre. Round
21h00 M Sweden vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round

Fri 29.08 9h00 7 7 vs. 8 - Ranking 7/8
11h00 3 1 vs. 4 - Semi 1
11h00 11 2 vs. 3 - Semi 2
11h00 7 5 vs. 6 - Ranking 5/6
13h00 5 LS1 vs. LS2 - Ranking 3/4

Sat. 30.08 11h00 M WS1 vs. WS2 - Final
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SCHEDULE MIXED

Division : Mixed
Day Time Field Result Description

Sun. 24.08 9h00 1 Switzerland vs. France - Pre. Round
9h00 9 Finland vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
11h00 1 Czech. Rep. vs. Italy - Pre. Round
11h00 9 Great Britain vs. Spain - Pre. Round
13h00 1 Austria vs. France - Pre. Round
15h00 1 Czech. Rep. vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
15h00 2 Finland vs. Spain - Pre. Round
17h00 3 Austria vs. Italy - Pre. Round
21h00 M Great Britain vs. Germany - Pre. Round

Mon. 25.08 9h00 1 Switzerland vs. Czech. Rep. - Pre. Round
11h00 1 Finland vs. Italy - Pre. Round
11h00 2 Great Britain vs. France - Pre. Round
11h00 11 Germany vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
13h00 11 Switzerland vs. Austria - Pre. Round
15h00 3 Finland vs. Germany - Pre. Round
15h00 11 Great Britain vs. Czech. Rep. - Pre. Round
17h00 10 France vs. Spain - Pre. Round
17h00 11 Austria vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round

Tue. 26.08 11h00 7 Germany vs. Italy - Pre. Round
13h00 3 Finland vs. Czech. Rep. - Pre. Round
13h00 4 France vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
13h00 6 Great Britain vs. Austria - Pre. Round
13h00 11 Switzerland vs. Spain - Pre. Round
17h00 4 Germany vs. Austria - Pre. Round
17h00 5 Finland vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round
17h00 6 Italy vs. Spain - Pre. Round
17h00 7 Czech. Rep. vs. France - Pre. Round

Wed. 27.08 9h00 2 Germany vs. Spain - Pre. Round
11h00 2 Great Britain vs. Italy - Pre. Round
11h00 9 Finland vs. Austria - Pre. Round
11h00 11 Switzerland vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
13h00 11 Germany vs. France - Pre. Round
15h00 2 Great Britain vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
15h00 9 Switzerland vs. Italy - Pre. Round
15h00 11 Czech. Rep. vs. Spain - Pre. Round
17h00 9 Finland vs. France - Pre. Round

Thu. 28.08 11h00 2 Germany vs. Czech. Rep. - Pre. Round
11h00 5 Great Britain vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round
11h00 7 Italy vs. Netherlands - Pre. Round
11h00 8 Austria vs. Spain - Pre. Round
15h00 4 Germany vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round
15h00 7 Austria vs. Czech. Rep. - Pre. Round
15h00 8 Italy vs. France - Pre. Round
15h00 9 Netherlands vs. Spain - Pre. Round
17h00 3 Finland vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round

Fri 29.08 9h00 9 9 vs. 10 - Ranking 9/10
9h00 1 1 vs. 4 - Semi 1
9h00 3 2 vs. 3 - Semi 2
11h00 9 7 vs. 8 - Ranking 7/8
13h00 9 5 vs. 6 - Ranking 5/6
15h00 3 LS1 vs. LS2 - Ranking 3/4
21h00 M WS1 vs. WS2 - Final
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SCHEDULE JUNIOR OPEN

Division : Junior Open
Day Time Field Result Description

Sun. 24.08 9h00 7 Sweden vs. France - Pre. Round 1
9h00 8 Finland vs. Belgium - Pre. Round 1
11h00 8 Great Britain vs. Germany - Pre. Round 1
13h00 7 France vs. Belgium - Pre. Round 1
15h00 5 Sweden vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 1
15h00 8 Finland vs. Germany - Pre. Round 1

Mon. 25.08 13h00 1 Sweden vs. Germany - Pre. Round 1
13h00 6 Great Britain vs. Belgium - Pre. Round 1
13h00 9 Finland vs. France - Pre. Round 1
17h00 3 Sweden vs. Finland - Pre. Round 1
17h00 6 Great Britain vs. France - Pre. Round 1
17h00 9 Germany vs. Belgium - Pre. Round 1

Tue. 26.08 9h00 5 France vs. Germany - Pre. Round 1
11h00 1 Sweden vs. Belgium - Pre. Round 1
11h00 5 Finland vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 1
15h00 4 France vs. Finland - Pre. Round 2
15h00 5 Germany vs. Sweden - Pre. Round 2
15h00 6 Belgium vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 2

Wed. 27.08 13h00 2 Germany vs. France - Pre. Round 2
13h00 3 Great Britain vs. Finland - Pre. Round 2
13h00 9 Belgium vs. Sweden - Pre. Round 2
17h00 1 Belgium vs. Finland - Pre. Round 2
17h00 4 France vs. Sweden - Pre. Round 2
17h00 6 Germany vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 2

Thu. 28.08 13h00 4 Finland vs. Sweden - Pre. Round 2
13h00 8 France vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 2
13h00 9 Belgium vs. Germany - Pre. Round 2
17h00 1 Great Britain vs. Sweden - Pre. Round 2
17h00 4 Belgium vs. France - Pre. Round 2
17h00 6 Germany vs. Finland - Pre. Round 2

Fri 29.08 13h00 1 5 vs. 6 - Ranking 5/6
13h00 3 3 vs. 4 - Ranking 3/4
17h00 M 1 vs. 2 - Final
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SCHEDULE MASTERS

Division : Masters
Day Time Field Result Description

Sun. 24.08 9h00 4 Italy vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round 1
9h00 5 Germany vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 1
13h00 2 Great Britain vs. France - Pre. Round 1
13h00 3 Germany vs. Italy - Pre. Round 1

Mon. 25.08 9h00 2 Germany vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round 1
13h00 2 Great Britain vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round 1
13h00 3 Italy vs. France - Pre. Round 1
17h00 1 Germany vs. France - Pre. Round 1

Tue. 26.08 13h00 7 Switzerland vs. France - Pre. Round 1
13h00 8 Great Britain vs. Italy - Pre. Round 1
17h0 1 France vs. Germany - Pre. Round 2
17h0 3 Switzerland vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 2

Wed. 27.08 9h00 4 Italy vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 2
13h00 1 Switzerland vs. Germany - Pre. Round 2
13h00 10 France vs. Italy - Pre. Round 2
17h00 10 France vs. Switzerland - Pre. Round 2

Thu. 28.08 13h00 2 Switzerland vs. Italy - Pre. Round 2
13h00 5 Great Britain vs. Germany - Pre. Round 2
17h00 2 France vs. Great Britain - Pre. Round 2
17h00 5 Italy vs. Germany - Pre. Round 2

Fri 29.08 9h00 5 1 vs. 4 - Semi 1
9h00 11 2 vs. 3 - Semi 2
15h00 1 LS1 vs. LS2 - Ranking 3/4
19h00 M WS1 vs. WS2 - Final
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Division: Women OPENS
Seed Team The seedings, based on the final standings at WUGC in Heibronn in 2000, are in brackets.

1 Finland Pool A Pool B
2 Sweden 1.  Sweden (1) 1.  Germany (2)
3 Germany 2.  Finland (4) 2.  Great Britain (3)
4 Great Britain 3.  Switzerland (5) 3.  Denmark (6)
5 Netherlands 4.  France (8) 4.  Netherlands (7)
6 Italy 5.  Italy (9) 5.  Austria (10)
7 France 6.  Ireland (11)
8 Denmark
9 Ireland Pool C Pool D

Winner A Fourth A
Division: Mixed Second A Fifth A
Seed Team Third A Fourth B

1 Finland Third B Fifth B
2 Great Britain Second B Sixth B
3 Germany Winner B
4 Switzerland
5 Austria Pool E
6 Czech Republic Third D
7 Italy Fourth D
8 France Fifth D
9 Netherlands

10 Spain

Division: Juniors Open
Seed Team

1 Sweden
2 Finland
3 Great Britain
4 France
5 Germany
6 Belgium

Division: Masters
Seed Team

1 Germany
2 Great Britain
3 Italy
4 Switzerland
5 France



RANK COUNTRY

1 UNITED-KINGDOM

2 ITALY

3 GERMANY

4 FRANCE

5 SWITZERLAND
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SENIOR OPEN SENIOR WOMEN SENIOR MIXED JUNIOR OPEN MASTERS OPEN

MASTERS OPEN - EUC2003 - FINAL RANKING

  SPIRIT OF THE GAME

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POOL SEEDING

1 GERMANY

2 UNITED-KINGDOM

3 ITALY

4 SWITZERLAND

5 FRANCE

DAY TIME FIELD TEAM  1 TEAM  2 RESULT DESCRIPTION

Sun. 24.08 09.00 4 ITALY vs SWITZERLAND 17 - 8 PRE ROUND 1

09.00 5 GERMANY vs UNITED-KINGDOM 10 - 17 PRE ROUND 1

13.00 2 UNITED-KINGDOM vs FRANCE 17 - 5 PRE ROUND 1

13.00 3 GERMANY vs ITALY 15 - 16 PRE ROUND 1

PARADE PHOTOS - 23.08

OPENING CEREMONY PHOTOS - 23.08

SOME PHOTOS - 24.08

Mon. 25.08 09.00 2 GERMANY vs SWITZERLAND 17 - 7 PRE ROUND 1

13.00 2 UNITED-KINGDOM vs SWITZERLAND 17 - 2 PRE ROUND 1

13.00 3 ITALY vs FRANCE 16 - 13 PRE ROUND 1

17.00 1 GERMANY vs FRANCE 17 - 2 PRE ROUND 1

SOME PHOTOS - 25.08

Tue. 26.08 13.00 7 SWITZERLAND vs FRANCE 15 - 17 PRE ROUND 1

13.00 8 UNITED-KINGDOM vs ITALY 17 - 7 PRE ROUND 1

17.00 1 FRANCE vs GERMANY 10 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

17.00 3 SWITZERLAND vs UNITED-KINGDOM 2 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

SOME PHOTOS - 26.08

TRADING-NIGHT PHOTOS - 26.08

Wed. 27.08 09.00 4 ITALY vs UNITED-KINGDOM 11 - 17 PRE ROUND 2
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RANK COUNTRY

1 UNITED-KINGDOM

2 ITALY

3 GERMANY

4 FRANCE

5 SWITZERLAND

13.00 1 SWITZERLAND vs GERMANY 10 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

13.00 10 FRANCE vs ITALY 7 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

17.00 10 FRANCE vs SWITZERLAND 17 - 8 PRE ROUND 2

SOME PHOTOS - 27.08

CONCERT PHOTOS - 27.08

Thu. 28.08 13.00 2 SWITZERLAND vs ITALY 7 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

13.00 5 UNITED-KINGDOM vs GERMANY 17 - 9 PRE ROUND 2

17.00 2 FRANCE vs UNITED-KINGDOM 5 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

17.00 5 ITALY vs GERMANY 15 - 17 PRE ROUND 2

SOME PHOTOS - 28.08

MASTERS OPEN - INTERMEDIATE RANKING

RANK COUNTRY GAMES WON LOST

1 UNITED-KINGDOM 8 8 0

2 GERMANY 8 5 3

3 ITALY 8 5 3

4 FRANCE 8 2 6

5 SWITZERLAND 8 0 8

goal diff. in games between

32 31 1

31 32 -1

Fri. 29.08 09.00 5 UNITED-KINGDOM vs FRANCE 17 - 5 SEMI 1

09.00 11 GERMANY vs ITALY 12 - 16 SEMI 2

15.00 1 FRANCE vs GERMANY 13 - 17 RANKING 3-4

19.00 M UNITED-KINGDOM vs ITALY 17 - 4 FINAL

MASTERS OPEN - EUC2003 - FINAL RANKING

  SPIRIT OF THE GAME
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